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Project Summary: Toomer Road and Scott Hill Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed fallen tree from roadside ditch.

2011-608 / Toomer Road and Scott Hill Rc

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RMTRD / Remove trees - Ditch

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-608 / Toomer Road and Scott Hill F
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.50
4.00
7.50
0.00
12.00

12.00

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Completion: Jan-11

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Total Cost
$10.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.24
$93.92 $53.24 $61.37 $0.00 $0.00 $208.53
$173.98 $25.20 $17.34 $0.00 $0.00 $216.52
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $195.68 $195.68
$278.14 $78.44 $78.71 $0.00 $195.68 $630.96
$278.14 $78.44 $78.71 $0.00 $195.68 $630.96

During



Removed fallen tree
from roadside ditch.

1 \& Project: Toomer Road
and Scott Hill Road

& Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-608

¥ Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
January 2011
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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