

## **Beaufort County Public Works**

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Completion: Jan-11

Project Summary: Toomer Road and Scott Hill Road

**Narrative Description of Project:** 

Removed fallen tree from roadside ditch.

2011-608 / Toomer Road and Scott Hill Ro	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	4.00	\$93.92	\$53.24	\$61.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$208.53
RMTRD / Remove trees - Ditch	7.50	\$173.98	\$25.20	\$17.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$216.52
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$195.68	\$195.68
2011-608 / Toomer Road and Scott Hill F	12.00	\$278.14	\$78.44	\$78.71	\$0.00	\$195.68	\$630.96
Sub Total							
Grand Total	12.00	\$278.14	\$78.44	\$78.71	\$0.00	\$195.68	\$630.96

## Before



**During** 



